
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 2 Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date Section Gate 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

• The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 

• IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on 
Monday. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English PE ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Biology Support Math  Physics 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  English 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology Arabic 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Chemistry 
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Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

  

Replication, DNA telomerase, 

telomere, RNA, messenger RNA, 

ribosomal RNA, transfer RNA, 

transcription, RNA polymerase, 

promoter, intron, exon 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Arabic Sunday 160 -150  الكفاية القرائية 

English Tuesday 
Parallel Structure. Vocabulary words: avarice, desperate, 

needy.  
 

Math Thursday L.4-1: Inverse Variation and the Reciprocal Function   193-199 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   ي عش
3حل التقويم : س 60 الحديث الثان   

2 Math  
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions 
210-214  

3 English Poetry Comparison 430-441 
Create an infographic for 

one of the poems studied 

4 PE Basketball   

5 ICT 
Introduction to Python 

Lesson 4 Activities 
  

6 Support English Support   

7 Physics Experience 3: Inducing Current 228-229  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business Section 5.2 The Business Plan  Research Project 

2 S.H  63 تابع الدرس / الولايات المتحدة الامريكية  

3 English Poetry Craft and Structure 430-441  

4 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 424-427  

5 Support Experience 2: Chemical Calculations 260-261  

6 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions   
210-214 Workbook Q5,6,7 P.102 

7 Physics Experience 3 :Inducing Current 230  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Experience 3: Inducing Current 231 Question 49 page 228 

2 Math  
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions 
215  

3 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 440-442  

4 Arabic  160 -159 أنواع القراءة الشيعة  

5 English Poetry: Author's Choice 430-441  

6 Support Experience 2: Chemical Calculations 262  

7 Islamic    ي عش
4حل التقويم : س   60 تابع الحديث الثان   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
سورة الإنسانالقرآن الكريم :    

 حفظ  21 – 19
ا  

ً
 حفظ الآيات جيد

2 English Poetry  :Written Response 430-441 

Write own poem in the 

style of one of the poet's 

studied 

3 S.H  66 تابع الدرس / الولايات المتحدة الامريكية  

4 Arabic  164 -161 أنواع القراءة الشيعة  

5 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions 
215 Q19-24 P.215 

6 Chemistry Experience 2: Chemical Calculations 263 Question 14 page 263 

7 Support 
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions 

215-216 

 
 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English SAT Grammar Workshop   

2 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 443-444 "Reading Check" page 426 

3 Arabic  اتيجيات القراءة الشيعة   165167 استر

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English SAT Reading Workshop   

6 Social Examine the causes of the WW I and WW II.  Research Project 

7 Math 
Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational 

Expressions - SAT practice 
216 SAT Q.35-36 P.216 

8 Chemistry Experience 2: Chemical Calculations 264  

 

 


