





	Weekly A	Grade 10A						
Week 2	Sur	Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	<u> </u>	nttps://arabschools	s.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu		https://arabschoo	ols.edu.sa/canteen-m	nenu/				
	Our Coffee Morning wi	ll take place this we						
	Date	Section	Gate					
	20 th January 2024	Boys Section	Gate 4					
Reminders	20 th January 2024	Girls Section	Gate 2					
	We look forward to seeing you there. In addition: • The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. • IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. Regards AIS Administration							

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	d	3 rd				4 ^t	h	51	th		6 th				7 th
Time	8:00 8:4!		8:4! 9:3		9:30 10:1		Break	o	10:40- 11:25- 11:25 12:10		12:10- 12:55		Break 3:20	\ * c	.	13:30- 14:15		
Sunday	Islam	ic	Mat	th	Englis	sh	-	10:40	PE		IC	T	Su	upport		Break	5.5	Physics
Monday	Busin	ess	S.H	1	Englis	sh	ning	10:15-	Biolo	ogy	Sup	oort		Math	noo :55-	yer	7	Physics
Tuesday	Physi	CS	Mat	th	Biolo	gy	Mor	10	Aral	bic	Eng	lish	St	upport	offer 12	Pra 13	3	Islamic
Wednesday	Islam	iic	Engl	ish	Sauc Histo				Ara	bic	Ma	ıth	Ch	emistry	٩			Support
Period	1 st	2	nd		3 rd	v			4 th	5	th	6 ^t	h	7 th	¥			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40		40 – :20		:20 - .0:00	g Breal	. 10:20	_):20 – 1:00		00 – :40	11:4 12:		12:20 – 13:00	on Brea - 13:25	Break · 13:35	13	3:35 –14:15
Thursday	English	Bic	ology	Aı	rabic	Morning Break	10:00-		tivity eriod	Eng	glish	Soc	ial	Math	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer 13:25–	Cl	nemistry







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		Replication, DNA telomerase,	
		telomere, RNA, messenger RNA,	
		ribosomal RNA, transfer RNA,	
		transcription, RNA polymerase,	
		promoter, intron, exon	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Arabic	Sunday	الكفاية القرائية	150- 160
English	Tuesday	Parallel Structure. Vocabulary words: avarice, desperate, needy.	
Math	Thursday	L.4-1: Inverse Variation and the Reciprocal Function	193-199

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الحديث الثاني عشر	60	حل التقويم : س٣				
2	Math	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions	210-214					
3	English	Poetry Comparison	430-441	Create an infographic for one of the poems studied				
4	PE	Basketball						
5	ICT	Introduction to Python Lesson 4 Activities						
6	Support	English Support						
7	Physics	Experience 3: Inducing Current	228-229					







	Monday							
Period	Subject	Subject Classwork Pages		Homework				
1	Business	Section 5.2 The Business Plan		Research Project				
2	S.H	تابع الدرس / الولايات المتحدة الامريكية	63					
3	English	Poetry Craft and Structure	430-441					
4	Biology	Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication	424-427					
5	Support	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	260-261					
6	Math	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions	210-214	Workbook Q5,6,7 P.102				
7	Physics	Experience 3: Inducing Current	230					

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics	Experience 3: Inducing Current	231	Question 49 page 228					
2	Math	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions	215						
3	Biology	Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication	440-442						
4	Arabic	أنواع القراءة السريعة	159- 160						
5	English	Poetry: Author's Choice	430-441						
6	Support	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	262						
7	Islamic	تابع الحديث الثاني عشر	60	حل التقويم : س ٤					







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	القرآن الكريم : سورة الإنسان حفظ 21 – 19		حفظ الآيات جيدًا				
2	English	Written Response :Poetry	430-441	Write own poem in the style of one of the poet's studied				
3	S.H	تابع الدرس / الولايات المتحدة الامريكية	66					
4	Arabic	أنواع القراءة السريعة	161- 164					
5	Math	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions	215	Q19-24 P.215				
6	Chemistry	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	263	Question 14 page 263				
7	Support	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions	215-216					

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	SAT Grammar Workshop					
2	Biology	Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication	443-444	"Reading Check" page 426			
3	Arabic	استراتيجيات القراءة السريعة	165167				
4		Thursday Activity					
5	English	SAT Reading Workshop					
6	Social	Examine the causes of the WW I and WW II.		Research Project			
7	Math	Lesson 4-3: Multiplying and Dividing Rational Expressions - SAT practice	216	SAT Q.35-36 P.216			
8	Chemistry	Experience 2: Chemical Calculations	264				